
TTBW Pokal 2021/22

Qualifikation TTBW MM Region 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

10.04.2022
 

10:00
 
10:00
 
11:30
 
11:30
 
13:45
 
13:45 (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TSG 1845 Heilbronn
Halle: Erdmannhausen
TTV Erdmannhausen
Halle: Erdmannhausen
TSG 1845 Heilbronn
Halle: Erdmannhausen
TTV Erdmannhausen
Halle: Erdmannhausen
TV Markgröningen
Halle: Erdmannhausen
TSG 1845 Heilbronn
Halle: Erdmannhausen

SU Neckarsulm
 
TV Markgröningen
 
TV Markgröningen
 
SU Neckarsulm
 
SU Neckarsulm
 
TTV Erdmannhausen
 

6:0
 

6:1
 

6:0
 

6:2
 

6:4
 

6:0
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